
單位:新台幣仟元

2010 2011 與上月比% 與去年比% 2010 2011 成長率

1
108,375 109,210 5.55% 0.77% 108,375 109,210 0.77%

2
78,334 79,407 -27.29% 1.37% 186,709 188,617 1.02%

3
103,396 119,171 50.08% 15.26% 290,105 307,788 6.10%

4
116,594 116,475 -2.26% -0.10% 406,699 424,263 4.32%

5
116,619 125,008 7.33% 7.19% 523,318 549,271 4.96%

6
125,753 113,596 -9.13% -9.67% 649,071 662,867 2.13%

7
130,034 125,286 10.29% -3.65% 779,105 788,153 1.16%

8
126,204 117,478 -6.23% -6.91% 905,309 905,631 0.04%

9
114,635 107,781 -8.25% -5.98% 1,019,944 1,013,412 -0.64%

10
108,521 69,703 -35.33% -35.77% 1,128,465 1,083,115 -4.02%

11
113,904 1,242,369

12
103,468 1,345,837

百容電子股份有限公司

營業收入月份比較表

月份
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